
CTGA Sun, May 08, 2011

COWAN CREEK   *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 72
Hcp Net Amount

Hdcp 9 17 3 13 15 1 11 5 7 18 12 6 4 10 14 16 2 8

1st FLIGHT

 McGuire, Dave 6 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 80 8 72 $80.00 5,000 

 Melnyk, Brian 7 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 81 8 73 $45.00 3,250 

 Hilpert, Ed 4 4 6 5 4 7 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 83 10 73 $45.00 3,250 

 Mokry, Nat 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 84 9 75 2,500 

 Mendizabal, Walter 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 79 3 76 2,250 

 Creel, Chris 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 5 6 4 5 4 85 8 77 1,937 

 Wadle, Chris 3 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 6 3 5 5 85 8 77 1,937 

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 4 84 6 78 1,875 

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 6 5 81 1 80 1,875 

 Shuff, Lindsay 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 8 6 4 3 5 5 91 10 81 1,875 

 Jones, Philip 6 4 5 5 4 9 7 9 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 3 6 6 100 10 90 1,800 

2nd FLIGHT

 Vayo, John 4 5 6 5 2 7 4 5 6 4 5 7 6 5 4 3 4 6 88 14 74 $80.00 5,000 

 Smith, Bill 5 3 8 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 88 13 75 $50.00 3,500 

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 9 5 5 5 89 12 77 $40.00 3,000 

 Outlaw, Dev 4 3 8 8 3 6 5 5 4 4 6 10 5 5 4 4 6 5 95 14 81 2,500 

 Abrams, Jim 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 95 13 82 2,250 

 Dowling, Chuck 4 6 6 4 4 7 5 5 7 4 6 9 5 3 6 3 6 6 96 13 83 2,000 

 Jones, Greg 5 6 5 5 2 7 4 5 6 3 6 8 9 4 4 6 7 4 96 10 86 1,875 

3rd FLIGHT

 Preece, Scott 5 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 83 16 67 $80.00 5,000 

 Wofford, Randall 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 7 5 3 4 5 90 20 70 $50.00 3,500 

 Bowman, Jeff 4 4 8 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 8 5 5 4 5 4 89 16 73 $40.00 3,000 

 Sigman, Mike 7 4 8 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 90 15 75 2,375 

 Morales, Juan 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 7 8 4 7 7 5 5 7 3 5 5 92 17 75 2,375 

 Tipton, Barry 5 3 6 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 7 5 6 4 6 6 99 23 76 2,000 

 Givens, Carl 7 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 7 6 8 5 5 3 8 4 97 19 78 1,875 

 Beltran, Bruce 8 4 6 5 4 5 6 7 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 3 8 5 98 19 79 1,875 

 Jones, Jeff 4 7 7 5 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 3 6 4 96 16 80 1,875 

 Roberts, Blake 6 3 8 8 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 7 5 6 110 30 80 1,875 

 Tewell, Andy 5 4 7 5 4 6 4 5 7 4 5 5 7 8 4 4 5 7 96 15 81 1,800 

 Miers, Cory 5 6 5 6 5 6 8 7 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 4 98 16 82 1,800 

FedEx      
     Points

I always like to see a person stand up to a golf ball as though he is perfectly at home in 
its presence.  ~  Bobby Jones



# 2  Ed Hilpert 20' 8" # 10 Mike Sigman 6' 0"

# 5  John Vayo 9' 0" # 16 Sean Nunez 20' 0"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Creel, Chris 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 5 6 4 5 4

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 9 5 5 5 $18.50 

 Hilpert, Ed 4 4 6 5 4 7 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 4

 Jones, Greg 5 6 5 5 2 7 4 5 6 3 6 8 9 4 4 6 7 4 $93.50 

 Jones, Philip 6 4 5 5 4 9 7 9 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 3 6 6

 McGuire, Dave 6 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 $18.50 

 Melnyk, Brian 7 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4

 Mendizabal, Walter 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4

 Mokry, Nat 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 4

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 6 5 $18.50 

 Shuff, Lindsay 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 8 6 4 3 5 5

 Wadle, Chris 3 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 6 3 5 5

2nd Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Abrams, Jim 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6

 Beltran, Bruce 8 4 6 5 4 5 6 7 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 3 8 5

 Bowman, Jeff 4 4 8 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 8 5 5 4 5 4

 Dowling, Chuck 4 6 6 4 4 7 5 5 7 4 6 9 5 3 6 3 6 6 $15.00 

 Givens, Carl 7 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 7 6 8 5 5 3 8 4

 Jones, Jeff 4 7 7 5 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 3 6 4

 Miers, Cory 5 6 5 6 5 6 8 7 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 4

 Morales, Juan 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 7 8 4 7 7 5 5 7 3 5 5 $15.00 

 Outlaw, Dev 4 3 8 8 3 6 5 5 4 4 6 10 5 5 4 4 6 5

 Preece, Scott 5 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 $15.00 

 Roberts, Blake 6 3 8 8 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 7 5 6

 Sigman, Mike 7 4 8 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 6

 Smith, Bill 5 3 8 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 5

 Tewell, Andy 5 4 7 5 4 6 4 5 7 4 5 5 7 8 4 4 5 7

 Tipton, Barry 5 3 6 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 7 5 6 4 6 6

 Vayo, John 4 5 6 5 2 7 4 5 6 4 5 7 6 5 4 3 4 6 $210.00 

 Wofford, Randall 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 7 5 3 4 5 $15.00 

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00


